Public Service Commission Staff List
as of Saturday, February 23, 2019

(502)564-3940

Chairman

Vice Chairman

Commissioner

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director

Executive Advisor Attorney

Governmental/Legislative
Liaison

Public Information Officer

Commission Operations
Commission Operations
Commission Operations
Commission Operations
Commission Operations
Commission Operations
Executive Directors Office
Executive Directors Office
Executive Directors Office
Executive Directors Office

Executive Directors Office

Executive Directors Office
Div. of Inspections
Div. of Inspections
Div. of Inspections
Div. of Inspections
Div. of Inspections
Div. of Inspections
Div. of Inspections
Div. of Inspections

Div. of Inspections

Michael J. Schmitt
Gretchen Gillig
Robert J. Cicero
Brenda H. Stith
Talina R. Mathews
Elise Garrett
Gwen R. Pinson
Lourena F. James
John S. Lyons
Richard G. Raff

Karen L. Wilson

Andrew O. Melnykovych
James D. Rice
Susanna Goodrich

Erin Donges

Melissa C. Holbrook
Steve R. Kingsolver
Jeffrey C. Moore

Scott A. Morris

Michael C. Nantz

David M. Nash

782-2555
782-2555
782-2551
782-2551
782-2553
782-2553
782-2654
782-2654
782-2592
782-2588

782-7136

782-2564
782-2609
782-2597
782-2627
782-2603
782-2605
782-2606
782-2607
782-2602

782-2611
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Div. of Inspections John B. Park 782-2589
Div. of Inspections Brian L. Rice 782-2608
Division Director Div. of General Stephanie A. Schweighardt  782-2561

Administration

Div. of General Administrative Services Branch Jacqueline Hartzell 782-2646
Administration

Div. of General Administrative Services Branch James F. Ishmael 782-2568
Administration

Div. of General Administrative Services Branch Doug McGlothlin 782-2644
Administration

Div. of General Administrative Services Branch Lisa D. Mendez 782-2639
Administration

Div. of General Administrative Services Branch Patsy A. Newman 782-2548
Administration

Div. of General Administrative Services Branch Mounica Pragallapati 782-2635
Administration

Div. of General Administrative Services Branch James R. Rhodes 782-2633
Administration

Div. of General Administrative Services Branch Jason H. Whisman 782-2558
Administration

Branch Manager Div. of General Consumer Services Branch Rosemary B. Tutt 782-2576
Administration

Div. of General Consumer Services Branch Carol J. Cummins 782-2573
Administration

Div. of General Consumer Services Branch Stacey Varney 782-2574
Administration
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Branch Manager

Branch Manager

Division Director

Div.

of General

Administration

Div.

of General

Administration

Div.

of General

Administration

Div.

of General

Administration

Div.

of General

Administration

Div.

of General

Administration

Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.
Div.

Div.

of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis
of Financial Analysis

of Financial Analysis

Filings Branch

Filings Branch

Filings Branch

Filings Branch

Filings Branch

GIS

Brandon S. Bruner

Brian M. Barnett

Jeff D. Cline

Aimee M. Hembree

Renee Smith

Ruth A. Rowles

Daniel E. Hinton
Mary Beth E. Purvis
Eddie Beavers
Mike Foley

David Foster

Mark C. Frost
Jason L. Green
Connie M. Hunt
Sarah J. Jankowski
Travis C. Leach
James B. Livers

Ariel E. Miller

782-6329

782-2621

782-2623

782-2629

782-2628

782-2630

782-2626
782-2657
782-2647
782-2625
782-2653
782-2650
782-2651
782-2578
782-2620
782-2570
782-2655

782-2648
Page 3 of 4



Public Service Commission Staff List
as of Saturday, February 23, 2019

(502)564-3940

General Counsel
Asst. General Counsel

Asst. General Counsel

Div. of Financial Analysis

Div. of Financial Analysis

Div. of Financial Analysis

Div. of Financial Analysis

Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel

Office of General Counsel

Sam H. Reid
Elizabeth Stefanski
Jim Stevens

Mary K. Whitaker
J.E.B. Pinney
Quang D. Nguyen
Nancy J. Vinsel
Ben A. Bellamy
Andrew Bowker
Angela Fields
Kathy Gillum
Angela M. Goad
Brittany H. Koenig
Jenny L. Sanders

KaBrenda Warfield

782-2658
782-2571
782-2661
782-2662
782-2587
782-2586
782-2582
782-2584
782-2580
782-2557
782-2583
782-2562
782-2591
782-2581

782-2579
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