Title	Division	Branch	Name	Ext
Chairman	Commission Operations		Michael J. Schmitt	782-2555
	Commission Operations		Gretchen Gillig	782-2555
Vice Chairman	Commission Operations		Robert J. Cicero	782-2551
	Commission Operations		Brenda H. Stith	782-2551
Commissioner	Commission Operations		Talina R. Mathews	782-2553
	Commission Operations		Elise Garrett	782-2553
Executive Director	Executive Directors Office		Gwen R. Pinson	782-2654
	Executive Directors Office		Lourena F. James	782-2654
Deputy Executive Director	Executive Directors Office		John S. Lyons	782-2592
Executive Advisor Attorney	Executive Directors Office		Richard G. Raff	782-2588
Governmental/Legislative Liaison	Executive Directors Office		Karen L. Wilson	782-7136
Public Information Officer	Executive Directors Office		Andrew O. Melnykovych	782-2564
	Div. of Inspections		James D. Rice	782-2609
	Div. of Inspections		Susanna Goodrich	782-2597
	Div. of Inspections		Erin Donges	782-2627
	Div. of Inspections		Melissa C. Holbrook	782-2603
	Div. of Inspections		Steve R. Kingsolver	782-2605
	Div. of Inspections		Jeffrey C. Moore	782-2606
	Div. of Inspections		Scott A. Morris	782-2607
	Div. of Inspections		Michael C. Nantz	782-2602
	Div. of Inspections		David M. Nash	782-2611 Page 1 of 4

Title	Division	Branch	Name	Ext
	Div. of Inspections		John B. Park	782-2589
	Div. of Inspections		Brian L. Rice	782-2608
Division Director	Div. of General Administration		Stephanie A. Schweighardt	782-2561
	Div. of General Administration	Administrative Services Branch	Jacqueline Hartzell	782-2646
	Div. of General Administration	Administrative Services Branch	James F. Ishmael	782-2568
	Div. of General Administration	Administrative Services Branch	Doug McGlothlin	782-2644
	Div. of General Administration	Administrative Services Branch	Lisa D. Mendez	782-2639
	Div. of General Administration	Administrative Services Branch	Patsy A. Newman	782-2548
	Div. of General Administration	Administrative Services Branch	Mounica Pragallapati	782-2635
	Div. of General Administration	Administrative Services Branch	James R. Rhodes	782-2633
	Div. of General Administration	Administrative Services Branch	Jason H. Whisman	782-2558
Branch Manager	Div. of General Administration	Consumer Services Branch	Rosemary B. Tutt	782-2576
	Div. of General Administration	Consumer Services Branch	Carol J. Cummins	782-2573
	Div. of General Administration	Consumer Services Branch	Stacey Varney	782-2574

Title	Division	Branch	Name	Ext
Branch Manager	Div. of General Administration	Filings Branch	Brandon S. Bruner	782-6329
	Div. of General Administration	Filings Branch	Brian M. Barnett	782-2621
	Div. of General Administration	Filings Branch	Jeff D. Cline	782-2623
	Div. of General Administration	Filings Branch	Aimee M. Hembree	782-2629
	Div. of General Administration	Filings Branch	Renee Smith	782-2628
	Div. of General Administration	GIS	Ruth A. Rowles	782-2630
Branch Manager	Div. of Financial Analysis		Daniel E. Hinton	782-2626
Division Director	Div. of Financial Analysis		Mary Beth E. Purvis	782-2657
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Eddie Beavers	782-2647
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Mike Foley	782-2625
	Div. of Financial Analysis		David Foster	782-2653
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Mark C. Frost	782-2650
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Jason L. Green	782-2651
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Connie M. Hunt	782-2578
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Sarah J. Jankowski	782-2620
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Travis C. Leach	782-2570
	Div. of Financial Analysis		James B. Livers	782-2655
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Ariel E. Miller	782-2648
				Page 3 of 4

Title	Division	Branch	Name	Ext
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Sam H. Reid	782-2658
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Elizabeth Stefanski	782-2571
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Jim Stevens	782-2661
	Div. of Financial Analysis		Mary K. Whitaker	782-2662
General Counsel	Office of General Counsel		J.E.B. Pinney	782-2587
Asst. General Counsel	Office of General Counsel		Quang D. Nguyen	782-2586
Asst. General Counsel	Office of General Counsel		Nancy J. Vinsel	782-2582
	Office of General Counsel		Ben A. Bellamy	782-2584
	Office of General Counsel		Andrew Bowker	782-2580
	Office of General Counsel		Angela Fields	782-2557
	Office of General Counsel		Kathy Gillum	782-2583
	Office of General Counsel		Angela M. Goad	782-2562
	Office of General Counsel		Brittany H. Koenig	782-2591
	Office of General Counsel		Jenny L. Sanders	782-2581
	Office of General Counsel		KaBrenda Warfield	782-2579